
Support Oppose Concerned Total

30 6 2 38

Written Alison Hansen alistokes37@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:16 PM

Written Cassie Haines cassie.haines@alchemy.us 650-922-8609 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:17 PM

Written Ryan Warren RyanmWarren@live.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:39 PM

Written Joe and Kim Hunter joekim8830@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:45 PM

Written Edelweise Sapico forgiven81686@yahoo.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 5:43 PM

Written Jon Sapico jsapico@hotmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 5:43 PM

Written Renee Gates reneegates19@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 6:10 PM

Written Heidi Healy hrh31923@gmail.com 650-515-6768 11300 Parma Ct, Reno, NV 89521 1 April 23, 2024 at 7:58 PM

Written Lawrence S. Havlick lshavlick@yahoo.com 775-287-3008 1 April 23, 2024 at 8:57 PM

Written Amie Ruckman amieruckman@gmail.com 415-686-4278 1 April 23, 2024 at 9:47 PM

Written Gerald and Stephanie Decker jerrystephdecker@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 6:07 AM

Voicemail Philip Clink 775-848-0660 10130 Burleigh Ct, Reno, NV 89521 1 April 24, 2024 at 2:26 AM

Written Jeff Sutich sutichj@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 6:08 AM

Written Tim Sanders timothyjsanders@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:01 AM

Written Mark Leon Ward 3 leon-mark@att.net 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:33 AM

Written Mike Glock Ward 2 lowrybuc@charter.net 775-221-1545 10035 Barrel Racer Dr 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:44 AM

Written Kathy Parker ktpreno@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 9:17 AM

Written Natalie Amys natalieamys@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 9:44 AM

Written Dennis Bradley d.m.bradley@att.net 1 April 24, 2024 at 10:44 AM

Written Clare Pretlove clare@lifechurchnv.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 11:32 AM

Voicemail Anonymous 831-239-2393 1 April 24, 2024 at 11:51 AM

Written Ben Damonte Jr bdamontejr@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:06 PM

Written Breanna Ball breannajo8@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:07 PM

Written Kim Cloidt kimjcloidt@gmail.com 415-271-2530 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:41 PM

Written Chira and Anitha Pagidi  jasminechira@yahoo.com 10080 Burghley Lane 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:50 PM

Written Anonymous len@glogauers.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:52 PM

Written Barbara Stinson barbarastinson@yahoo.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:19 PM

Written Jenna ONeil ladyjbo@gmail.com 775-303-7634 18160 Baby Bear Ct, Reno, NV 89508 1 April 24, 2024 at 12:53 PM

Written Barbara Stinson barbarastinson@yahoo.com 0 April 24, 2024 at 1:14 PM

Written Barbara Stinson barbarastinson@yahoo.com 0 April 24, 2024 at 1:21 PM

Written Teri Green teri@meetings-site.com 775-851-7755 2979 Eagle Rock Court, Reno, NV 89511 1 April 24, 2024 at 1:40 PM

Written Vanina Coudriet coudriet@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 1:44 PM

Written Joe Coudriet joecoudriet@gmail.com 775-527-1351 1 April 24, 2024 at 1:50 PM

Written Anthony Schiro anthony_schiro@yahoo.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 3:33 PM

Written Beverly-Ann Babcock beverlybabcock@sbcglobal.net 1 April 24, 2024 at 3:39 PM

Written Jeanne and David Budke jdbudke@aol.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 3:57 PM

Written Nikki Herztler herzlers@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 4:46 PM

Written Lisa Cornea  lisacornea@yahoo.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 4:52 PM

Written Carrie Mclung mcclung92@yahoo.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 56:01 PM

Written Kristina Carden kristinabethcarden@gmail.com 1 4/24/2024 20:56
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Subject: Support for Life Church Primary School (MUP24-00012)

Kristina Beth Carden <kristinabethcarden@gmail.com>
Wed 4/24/2024 8:56 PM
To:​Public Comment - CC <PublicComment@reno.gov>;​Hillary Schieve <SchieveH@reno.gov>;​Devon Reese
<reesed@reno.gov>;​Jenny Brekhus <BrekhusJ@reno.gov>;​Naomi Duerr <DuerrN@reno.gov>;​MartinezM@reno.gov
<MartinezM@reno.gov>;​Meghan Ebert <EbertM@reno.gov>;​Kathleen Taylor <TaylorK@reno.gov>​

  Reno City Council Members: I am wri?ng to express my support for the proposed primary school at
Life Church. Life Church has been a valuable member of the Damonte Ranch community and the
proposed school will provide addi?onal community resources and benefits to the families of southeast
Reno. I understand that City staff has approved of the project with appropriate condi?ons to address
any neighborhood concerns. I strongly encourage you to uphold City staff’s recommenda?on and
approve the proposed Life Church Primary School. Regards,  

--
Kristina Carden
kristinabethcarden@gmail.com

4/24/24, 9:04 PM Mail - Public Comment - CC - Outlook
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